
56



2

26 1

66 ( 36 )

673

107 108 109

57



CEF B2

CEF B2

CEF B2

CEF B2

CEF B2
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2-1-1 1. 1.

2.

1. Q: Do you like it?
A: Yes, I do. / No, I don’t.

healthy food unhealthy food

PPT
1

2-1-1 1.
2. 1.

2.

1.Q: What group is it?
A: It’s _____.

grains,vegetables dairy, 
protein
fruits, oil and nuts

PPT
2

2-1-1 
1.

2.

1. 
2. 

1.Q: Is it healthy?
A: Yes, it is. / No, it’s not.

2.Q: Is it unhealthy?
A: Yes, it is. / No, it’s not.

Healthy, unhealthy

PPT
2

7-1-5 1.
2. 1. 

1.It’s good/bad to the earth.

Earth local food / season 
food
whole food energy saving
low-carbon diet

PPT 2

7-1-5 1.
2.

1.
2.
case

It’s for ______. 

Kitchen waste (leftover)
for pigs ,for plants

PPT 1
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1-1-1 1.

1.
2.
-

There are ____stages in our 
life.
One, two, three, four, five, six, 
seven, eight. nine,ten
Baby, brother, sister, mother, 
father, grandfather, 
grandmother.

PPT

3
1. 
2. 

1-1-3
1. 1. 

2. 
3. 

Do they look alike?
Their ____ look alike.

eyes, mouth, ears, 
hair

PPT

Song:
Head,
shoulders
kneels and toes

2

1-1-1
1. 1.

2. -

Q: What can I do?
A: I can________.

chat with them, care about 
them, go jogging, swimming,

PPT
3

1. 
2. 

1-2-3

1. 
2. 

Do you have shortsightness?
short-sightness long-sightness
Yes, I do. / No, I don’t. /why?

2
1. 
2. 123
3. 

Taking care of your eyes-sight 123!
1.Check eye-doctor once or twice a 
year.
2.Watch screen less than 1 hour
3.Spend 2-3 hours on outdoor activities.
4.Rest 10 minutes every 30 minutes  

1-2-3

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. ?
5. 

tooth/ teeth front tooth / front teeth
canine molar cut tear grind
dentist
toothbrush brush teeth dental floss(

Floss) Floss the teeth dental
plaque gums

2

7-2-1 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

What’s wrong? I have a ____.
allergy Bird flu, headache Fever,

cold, flu

PPT
2

7-2-1

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. Who is lucky?

1. Q: What may happened?
2. Q: How can I prevent?

A: I can_____.
3. Q: What may happened?

Allergy, breath, nose, eyes, skin

PPT
3
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